S-TYPE 50kg~20t
Hybrid scales
Materials testing
Lever conversions
Crane scales
Hopper weighing
APPLICATIONS
Compatible with International standard fixings

W
M
T
CABLE EXIT
ON CL
Cable Colour Code
Excitation +ve Red
Sense +ve Brown
Excitation –ve Black
Sense –ve Blue
Signal +ve Green
Signal –ve White
Ordering Information
Capacity Model
50kg ST-50
100kg ST-100
250kg ST-250
500kg ST-500
1000kg ST-1000
2500kg ST-2500
5000kg ST-5000
10000kg ST-10000
20000kg ST-20000
Accessories
Part 50kg-100kg 250kg-1000kg 2500kg
Load Button A-LB0.250 A-LB0.500 A-LB0.750
Load Socket A-LS20 A-LS20 A-LS30
Rod End Bearings A-RE0.250 A-RE0.500 A-RE0.750-2
Spherical Washers A-SW8/20 A-SW12/23 A-SW20/40
Part 5000kg 10000kg 20000kg
Load Button A-LB0.750 A-LB0.250 A-LB0.250
Load Socket A-LS30 A-LS75 A-LS75
Rod End Bearings A-RE0.750-5 A-RE1.250-10 A-RE1.250-20
Spherical Washers A-SW20/40 A-SW32/60 A-SW32/60
LOAD SOCKET
LOAD BUTTON
ST LOADCELL